MJ6 Series
CHICAGO LED STEEL EXIT
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Features

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2012. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
Series
MJ6 = Chicago
Exit
MJ6
1 = Single Face
2 = Double Face
# of Faces
A = AC Only Exit
E = Emergency
Operation Exit
Mode of Operation
Single Face Models
3 = EXIT (No Arrow)
6 = EXIT (Right Arrow)
9 = EXIT (Left Arrow)
12 = EXIT (Double Arrow)
2 = STAIRS (No Arrow)
5 = STAIRS (Right Arrow)
8 = STAIRS (Left Arrow)
11 = STAIRS (Double Arrow)
Double Face Models
18 = EXIT (No Arrow)
21 = EXIT (Right or Left Arrow)
24 = EXIT (Double Arrow)
17 = STAIRS (No Arrow)
20 = STAIRS (Right or Left Arrow)
23 = STAIRS (Double Arrow)
Exit Face Designator
DEH = Combination Model w/ Side Mounted Par 36
12 W Halogen Heads
SW = Special Wording (consult factory)
SX = Self-Diagnostic Circuit (emergency models only)
IA = Audible Intermittent Alarm (emergency models only)
IV = Visual Intermittent Alarm (emergency models only)
FA = Fire Alarm Panel Interface
Factory Installed Options
RW = Red
on White
Letter Color
RW
Accessories (order as a separate item)
MJSKW = 18” Stem Mounting Kit (white)
MJSKB = 18” Stem Mounting Kit (black)
MJPG9 = Wire Guard - Wall Mount (AC and emergency models)
MJPG10 = Wire Guard - Wall Mount (combination models)